08/04/2019
08/04/2019

08/04/2019
08/04/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
13/05/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
12/08/2019
01/08/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
12/09/2019
14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

24/10/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019
09/12/2019
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020

Bucklebury Parish Council FY19/20 - Payments over £100

Odin Manners
Helen Pratt

Clerk
Berkshire Pension Fund
Came and Company

BMX track resurfacing

TSO Host (Donain name)

Bell Brush (30 x litter pickers and gloves)
March salary

March pension contribution

Insurance

Hampshire Association of Loci BALC membership

Playsafety Limited
Bucklebury Memorial Hall
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
CPRE

Alex Cruickshank

The Alpha Xperience
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund

RoSPA inspection

50% of cost of grass cutting 6/18 - 10/18
April salary

April pension contribution

Membership and donation

Sundew Ecology report on meadows
Assembly papers and Oaks

May salary

May pension contribution

The Society of Local Council ( Membership

Clerk
Berkshire Pension Fund

June salary
June pensions contribution

West Berkshire District Counc Library contribution

Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
PKEF Littlejohn LLP

C.R. Landscapes Ltd
Bucklebury Memorial Hall
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
Simon P Holmes Ltd
Externiture

Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
Bucklebury Tennis Club
Heartstart Thatcham
Bucklebury Memorial Hall
The Alpha Xperience
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
OJM Farm Contractors
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
Willis and Ainsworth

Bucklebury Community Bus

The Good Exchange Ltd
Clerk
Berkshire Pension Fund

July salary

July pension contribution

External Audit

Cemetery maintenance March to August 2019
Grounds maintenance

August salary

August pension contribution

Tree surveys

Upper Bucklebury bus shelter repairs
September salary

September pension contributions
Youth coaching Jan 19 CL4
Maintenance grant for defibrillators
Grass cutting

October Oaks

October salary

October pension contribution

Posts in the Pang

November salary

November pension contribution

3 x grit bins and 10 bags of grit

BPC and Cemetery Carols donation.
Young People and Children First donation from carols
December salary

December pension contribution

West Berkshire Countryside S Donation

St. Martins Club

NWN Over 80's Parcel Fund

Pang Valley Flood Forum
The Alpha Xperience
Willis and Ainsworth
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund
Lucy Unamba-Oparah
Clerk

Berkshire Pension Fund

Donation

Donation

Donation

January Oaks

50 x 25Kg bags of grit

January salary

January pension contribution

10* Correx posters

February salary & expenses for FY19/20
February pension contribution

1,250.00
356.22

523.79
145.77
863.86
503.83
168.60
376.55
523.79
155.19
100.00
450.00
415.24
523.79
155.19
156.00
523.79
155.19

1,850.00
523.79
155.19
240.00

1,271.46
337.05
523.79
155.19

1,992.00
177.72
523.79
155.19
200.00
350.00
152.06
397.00
523.79
155.19
180.00
523.79
155.19
374.96
628.62
128.62
523.79
155.19
500.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
396.00
222.00
523.79
155.19
150.31
690.85
155.19



