## Bucklebury Parish Council FY19/20 - Payments over £100

00/04/2010	Odia Massassas	DNAY to all manufacions	4 250 00
08/04/2019	Odin Manners	BMX track resurfacing	1,250.00
08/04/2019	Helen Pratt	TSO Host (Donain name)	356.22
09/04/2010	Clork	Bell Brush (30 x litter pickers and gloves)	F22 70
08/04/2019	Clerk Berkshire Pension Fund	March pagin contribution	523.79
08/04/2019		March pension contribution	145.77
13/05/2019 13/05/2019	Came and Company Hampshire Association of Loc	Insurance	863.86 503.83
13/05/2019	Playsafety Limited	RoSPA inspection	168.60 376.55
13/05/2019	Bucklebury Memorial Hall Clerk	50% of cost of grass cutting 6/18 - 10/18	523.79
13/05/2019		April papaign contribution	
13/05/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund CPRE	April pension contribution	155.19
10/06/2019	Alex Cruickshank	Membership and donation	100.00 450.00
10/06/2019		Sundew Ecology report on meadows	430.00
10/06/2019	The Alpha Xperience Clerk	Assembly papers and Oaks	523.79
10/06/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	May paging contribution	155.19
10/06/2019 08/07/2019		May pension contribution	156.00
08/07/2019	The Society of Local Council ( Clerk		523.79
08/07/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	June salary	155.19
08/07/2019	West Berkshire District Counc	June pensions contribution	
12/08/2019	Clerk		1,850.00 523.79
01/08/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	July salary July pension contribution	155.19
09/09/2019		External Audit	240.00
09/09/2019	PKF Littlejohn LLP C.R. Landscapes Ltd	Cemetery maintenance March to August 2019	1,271.46
09/09/2019	•	Grounds maintenance	337.05
09/09/2019	Bucklebury Memorial Hall Clerk		523.79
09/09/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	August papaian contribution	155.19
12/09/2019	Simon P Holmes Ltd	August pension contribution Tree surveys	1,992.00
14/10/2019	Externiture		1,992.00
14/10/2019	Clerk	Upper Bucklebury bus shelter repairs	523.79
14/10/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	September salary September pension contributions	155.19
14/10/2019	Bucklebury Tennis Club	Youth coaching Jan '19 CL4	200.00
14/10/2019	Heartstart Thatcham	Maintenance grant for defibrillators	350.00
14/10/2019	Bucklebury Memorial Hall	Grass cutting	152.06
24/10/2019	The Alpha Xperience	October Oaks	397.00
11/11/2019	Clerk	October salary	523.79
11/11/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	October pension contribution	155.19
09/12/2019	OJM Farm Contractors	Posts in the Pang	180.00
09/12/2019	Clerk	5	523.79
09/12/2019	Berkshire Pension Fund	November salary	155.19
13/01/2020	Willis and Ainsworth	November pension contribution 3 x grit bins and 10 bags of grit	374.96
13/01/2020	Bucklebury Community Bus	BPC and Cemetery Carols donation.	628.62
13/01/2020	•	•	128.62
	The Good Exchange Ltd	Young People and Children First donation from carols  December salary	523.79
13/01/2020 13/01/2020	Clerk Berkshire Pension Fund	,	155.19
13/01/2020	West Berkshire Countryside S	December pension contribution	500.00
	•		
13/01/2020	St. Martins Club  NWN Over 80's Parcel Fund	Donation Donation	250.00
13/01/2020 13/01/2020	Pang Valley Flood Forum	Donation Donation	100.00 100.00
	-		396.00
10/02/2020 10/02/2020	The Alpha Xperience Willis and Ainsworth	January Oaks 50 x 25Kg bags of grit	222.00
10/02/2020	Clerk	January salary	523.79
10/02/2020	Berkshire Pension Fund	January pension contribution	155.19
09/03/2020	Lucy Unamba-Oparah	10* Correx posters	155.19
09/03/2020	Clerk	February salary & expenses for FY19/20	690.85
09/03/2020	Berkshire Pension Fund	February pension contribution	155.19